VESR4x4-0712ds-1/4
© 2011 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA  815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445 P
R
O
D

IC
S
Ordering Information
Model Number Ethernet Ports Ethernet
Connector 1
Ethernet
Connector 2 Serial Connector (x4)
VESR414D 1 RJ-45 --- DB9 Male
VESR414T 1 RJ-45 --- Terminal Block
VESR424D 2 RJ-45 RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-MC 2 Multi-mode SC RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-MT 2 Multi-mode ST RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-SC 2 Single-mode SC RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424D-ST 2 Single-mode ST RJ-45 DB9 Male
VESR424T 2 RJ-45 RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-MC 2 Multi-mode SC RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-MT 2 Multi-mode ST RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-SC 2 Single-mode SC RJ-45 Terminal Block
VESR424T-ST 2 Single-mode ST RJ-45 Terminal Block
Accessory Items
      Power Supply
    MDR-40-24
    PS12VLB-INT-MED
Din Rail Mount, 24VDC, 40 Watt
12VDC, Locking Barrel
Cable   232NM9 Null Modem Crossover Cable for DTE to DTE connection
Rail   ERS35 one-meter length of steel 35mm DIN Rail
Panel Mount Bracket Kit  #9030
Note: PS12VLB-INT-MED locking barrel connector: Female Locking Barrel 5.5 mm OD, 2.5 mm Center Conductor, 9 mm long, Center
          Positive
VESR4x4-0712ds-4/4
© 2011 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA  815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I
N
FO
R
M
A
T
IO
N
B
&
B
 E
LE
C
T
R
O
N
IC
S
Mechanical Diagram
Dimensional Diagram of a VESR424 Serial Server (dimensions in inches & millimeters)